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DESIGN

PRICE

DESCRIPTION

ELR-01

ELR-02

ELR-03

ELR- 04

ELR-05

2080/-

2080/-

2080/-

2080/-

2080/-

LUXURY LAWN

COTTON LACE ON

TOP
DIGITALLY PRINTED

EMBROIDERED NECKLINE ON NET WITH

FRONT BACK & SLEEVE

DUPATTA
DIGITALLY PRINTED TABY

BOTTOM
DYED LYNX PANTS WITH TASSEL & LACE

TOTAL AMOUNT :10,400/-+GST

TOTAL PIECES : 5
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